

5

EXECUTION CIVIL 35/25

Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav

26.04.2025

Present : Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. counsel for DH.

PF has not been filed by the DH.

Let previous order be complied with afresh for
11.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.04.2025