

**7 EXECUTION
CIVIL 35/25
Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav**

11.07.2025

Present: Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. counsel for petitioner along with DH
NO.2
None for JDs.

Process not issued as steps not taken be issued again on filing
PF/RC returnable for 27.08.2025.

**(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
11.07.2025**