

5 EXECUTION CIVIL 3525

Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav

29.10.2025

Present: Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
None for JDs.

Process on JDs not received back. Be issued afresh for on
filing of PF for 04.12.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.10.2025