

1 EXECUTION CIVIL 35/25

Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav

24.12.2025

Present: Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for DH alongwith
husband of DH in person.

None for JDs.

Issue fresh notice to JDs on filing of PF, returnable for
NDOH.

List on 16.03.2026.

Summons be given dasti.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.12.2025