

**7 EXECUTION CIVIL 35/25**

**Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav**

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vivek, Ld. proxy counsel for DH (through VC).

Notice not issued as steps not taken. Be issued afresh in terms of previous order on filing of PF, for 20.04.2026.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**16.03.2026**