

1 EXECUTION CIVIL 35/25

Bindu Devi Vs. Vikas Yadav

05.06.2026

Present: Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. counsel for DHs.

JD is not served. Be served in terms of previous order for NDOH. Summons be given dasti also.

List on 06.08.2026.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**05.06.2026**